XXII Kohila Rahvajooks
26.08.2018, Kohila

5,8 km

Koht Nr Eesnimi Klubi Vanuse- Aeg Koht Koht
klass vk M/N

1 54 Karel Hussar TU ASK M 18.02,1 1
2 30 Karol Hanga Kose 2000 M 19.53,4 2
3 41 Kevin Valjaots Tappsportlased M 20.19,2 3
4 26 Mario Markus Rapla Jooksuklubi M 20.24,4 4
5 1 Rainer Kravets ProRunner M 20.36,6 5
6 35 Kain Valjaots Tappsportlased M40+ 20.42,0 1 6
7 27 Tanel Rauk Rapla Jooksuklubi M 21.18,2 7
8 42 Jesse Lauter Kuusalu SK P16 22.16,4 1 8
9 68 Liliana Torn Tappsportlased N40+ 22.35,7 1 1
10 28 Virgo Juurik Rapla Jooksuklubi M 22.41,2 9
11 85 Erik Zavadskis Sparta M40+ 22.51,6 2 10
12 70 Rauno Arike Treeningpartner P16 23.10,5 2 11
13 40 Katrina Stepanova Sparta N 23.11,1 2
14 19 Olev Mitt Tappsportlased M50+ 23.26,0 1 12
15 46 Andres Laast Elite Sport M50+ 23.41,3 2 13
16 84 Ero Helemiae M40+ 23.46,9 3 14
17 29 Artur Skatskov Rapla Jooksuklubi P16 23.56,5 3 15
18 20 Kristjan Tulp Treeningpartner M 24.34,0 16
19 57 Mirjam Vint Treeningpartner N40+ 24.47,4 2 3
20 51 Mirjam Piik Tappsportlased N40+ 25.20,4 3 4
21 22 Sergei Istsenko Onniva M50+ 26.04,5 3 17
22 9 Lisett Alt JK Sarma Tl6 26.05,9 1 5
23 6 Ritve Reinumae N40+ 26.11,4 4 6
24 24 Anna Maria Raspel Audentese SK Tl6 26.11,4 2 7
25 48 Aleksandr Baranov JK START M60+ 26.35,1 1 18
26 72 Liis Grete Atonen Audentese SK N 26.57,3 8
27 83 Ats Kutt Rapla Jooksuklubi M60+ 27.13,2 2 19
28 55 Raul Mandla Tappsportlased M40+ 27.32,0 4 20
29 50 Knut Hanga M40+ 27.36,3 5 21
30 78 Georg Markus Tammverk Kohila Pisivus P16 27.36,7 4 22
31 5 Mihkel Olo Kohila Gimnaasium P16 27.37,3 5 23
32 18 Jaan Keskila SK Raudmees M60+ 28.06,0 3 24
33 11 Kert Koljada P16 28.06,1 6 25
34 81 Heigo Tamberg P16 29.15,4 7 26
35 36 Edgars ASmanis M 29.22,1 27
36 69 Laura Vaan N 29.27,6 9
37 21 Ljudmilla Getman JK START N60+ 29.36,8 1 10
38 66 Karl Mihkel Pdldre UP Sport P16 29.43,2 8 28
39 58 Jaanus Lukk M 30.05,1 29
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Herkki Olo
Jasper Jakobson
Marina Kummer
Liisi Kuusk

Eveli Olo

Viktoria Jallai
Esther Malv
Anu-Mall Naarits
Aavo Kergand
Rene Vinnal

Alla Skatskov
Saara Sofiia Tammepuu
Anna Mia Atonen
Mihkel Malv
Andrus Voolaine
Krista Kdiv

Heili Teder

Mare Liukanen
Ranel Jallai

Lea Kibuvits
Peeter Puio
Ragnar Puio
Vladimir Kotsenkov
Taimi Kontaveit
Kristjan Alliksoo
Martika Noor
Krista Tarkmees
Erreth Roosimagi
Kaspar Kapsi
Merlin Toirk
Kristina Parg
Merle Toirk
Janne Volga
Margit Raude
Merrit Toombu
Anna Baikova
Tiina Piigli
Marika Dementjev
Heliko Kaarits
Heiki Hepner
Marek Anier
Tuuli Anier

Kohila Vallavalitsus

SELI

UP Sport
Kohila Vald
VinnalAuto OU

SALUTAGUSE PARMITEHAS AS

Audentese SK

Kuusiku tn

Kohila Konsum

SK Audentes
JK START
Rapla

Start

Konsum

Kohila Konsum
Kohila Konsum
Kohila Vallavalitsus

P16
T16

T16
N40+

N60+
N40+
N50+
N40+
M50+

30.13,4
30.31,8
30.40,5
30.56,5
31.00,4
31.13.5
31.35.6
31.46,6
31.48,8
31.52,8
32.14,4
32.24.1
32.40,0
32.41,5
33.16,1
33.29,2
33.40,8
35.23,9
35.31,4
36.06,6
36.13,9
36.14,0
36.40,9
36.45,7
37.22,1
37.29,9
38.54,8
39.17,3
40.19,2
40.37,7
41.28,6
42.02,0
42.09,4
43.25,2
43.45,4
44.53,8
45.12,2
45.25,6
45.25,6
46.25,1
47.03,0
47.08,1
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